
Week 

Beginning 

01-Sep

08-Sep

15-Sep

22-Sep

29-Sep

06-Oct

13-Oct

20-Oct

Hub meeting. 2.00 pm - 5.00pm

Venue TBC

MITA Year 2 Strategic leaders course 

coaching session 1

Times to be arranged with those who 

completed year 1 over 24/25

Venue: Hayes School

NB coaching session 2 Matthew 

Parker is arranging 

MITA TA training day 9am-

3pm

Venue: Hayes School

Sign up link: 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePag

e.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-

phCtGb5Kknh2RJUMVVJMFVNWERWRDhBTjJ

OVlhJRlBXNVQxSS4u

Fintan O'Regan: ODD and PDA 

online training 

3.30-4.30pm

Zoom link: 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85382306932?pwd

=AdbkqKqYBqVoGwmesngGWHzqTqiTi4.1

Impact Alliance Challenge Partners Hub Event Calendar 25/26 

challengepartnershub@hayes.bromley.sch.uk

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

https://www.hayes.bromley.sch.uk/Security/login?BackURL=%2Fimpact-hub%2F

Primary School English

Wandle Learning Partnership 

online training: Reading and 

Writing framework

3.30-4.30pm

Zoom link: 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81056786078?pwd

=Qces1CYSxeMolgKPf5suIaS1Aei2iK.1

Inner Drive 3.30-4.30pm Online 

Challenge/Teach to the top 

training for teaching staff

Zoom link: 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84524254066?pwd

=07XTefxGW8MUIDWo7wVAKImi7gJ0HO.1

Primary School English

Wandle Learning Partnership 

online training: Reading foci 1 

(TBC)

3.30-4.30pm

Zoom link: 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82499706387?pwd

=gfGrHbaGNUbhU5TgfXTfKjbaHk0Vd0.1
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Week 

Beginning 

03-Nov

10-Nov

17-Nov

24-Nov

01-Dec

08-Dec

15-Dec

22-Dec

One Education Online training: 

Difficult conversations/parental 

concerns and complaints 3.30-

4.30pm

Training foci to be confirmed in 

September: Teachers and Middle 

leaders or Associate staff

Zoom: link to be sent by One education 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Christmas Day Bank Holiday Boxing Day Bank Holiday

Primary School English

Wandle Learning Partnership 

online training: Writing foci 1 

(TBC)

3.30-4.30pm

Zoom link: 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89010983758?pwd

=QLDRfFbbWCByOqnm4Qr5eQKQsCZQnA.1

MITA Year 2 Strategic leaders 

course coaching session 3

Times to be arranged with those 

who completed year 1 over 24/25

Venue: Hayes School

Dyslexia Training online:

Louise Selby session 1: 3.30-

4.30pm

Zoom link: 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83684661798?pwd

=bDCE6EFxWDrQaPZeYRsv5BYHXnTi7k.1

One Education Online training: 

Difficult conversations/parental 

concerns and complaints 3.30-

4.30pm

Training foci   Associate staff
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Week 

Beginning 

05-Jan

12-Jan

19-Jan

26-Jan

02-Feb

09-Feb

16-Feb

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Inner Drive 3.30-4.30pm Online 

AI in the classroom- teaching 

staff

Zoom link: 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81046247491?pwd

=z9zCKnUoytrO9haWepD1BiyORqhZp5.1

Primary School English

Wandle Learning Partnership 

online training: Reading fluency 

3.30-4.30pm

Zoom link: 

	https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89260881450?pw

d=byQB4yx52MsLceVF9uhCt8BZQ0VcJ3.1

Senior Leaders: AI use

Al Kingsley

3.30-4.30pm

Zoom link: 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81713957500?pwd

=17qy2M4da4b8aIgOJcWVJ5ousOY7MX.1

Hub meeting

3.00-4.30pm online

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86227672330?pwd

=eQU5HMnq7tDNDhmab5wiF4GKVVP6Ug.1    

Key note speaker: 

Dylan Wiliam. 2pm 

Zoom link: 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88515750361?pwd

=uab5aYL6we0RCQ02Wqem3hLQ5GVq7r.1

Dyslexia Training online : 

Louise Selby session 2: 

3.30-4.30pm

Zoomlink: 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85434743917?pwd

=Mr1XKOtyeZMvvxSuodHR5hq8jCH2z1.1
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https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88515750361?pwd=uab5aYL6we0RCQ02Wqem3hLQ5GVq7r.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85434743917?pwd=Mr1XKOtyeZMvvxSuodHR5hq8jCH2z1.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85434743917?pwd=Mr1XKOtyeZMvvxSuodHR5hq8jCH2z1.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85434743917?pwd=Mr1XKOtyeZMvvxSuodHR5hq8jCH2z1.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85434743917?pwd=Mr1XKOtyeZMvvxSuodHR5hq8jCH2z1.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85434743917?pwd=Mr1XKOtyeZMvvxSuodHR5hq8jCH2z1.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85434743917?pwd=Mr1XKOtyeZMvvxSuodHR5hq8jCH2z1.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85434743917?pwd=Mr1XKOtyeZMvvxSuodHR5hq8jCH2z1.1


Week 

Beginning 

23-Feb

02-Mar

09-Mar

16-Mar

23-Mar

30-Mar

Tuesday Wednesday

Hub meeting. 2.00 pm - 5.00pm

Venue TBC	

Good Friday Bank Holiday

Monday

Primary School English

Wandle Learning Partnership 

online training: Writing foci 2 

(TBC)

3.30-4.30pm

Zoom link: 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88664169503?pwd

=VDOotgthXyXo5uirvgnAwu7u04Cao6.1

Thursday Friday

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88664169503?pwd=VDOotgthXyXo5uirvgnAwu7u04Cao6.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88664169503?pwd=VDOotgthXyXo5uirvgnAwu7u04Cao6.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88664169503?pwd=VDOotgthXyXo5uirvgnAwu7u04Cao6.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88664169503?pwd=VDOotgthXyXo5uirvgnAwu7u04Cao6.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88664169503?pwd=VDOotgthXyXo5uirvgnAwu7u04Cao6.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88664169503?pwd=VDOotgthXyXo5uirvgnAwu7u04Cao6.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88664169503?pwd=VDOotgthXyXo5uirvgnAwu7u04Cao6.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88664169503?pwd=VDOotgthXyXo5uirvgnAwu7u04Cao6.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88664169503?pwd=VDOotgthXyXo5uirvgnAwu7u04Cao6.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88664169503?pwd=VDOotgthXyXo5uirvgnAwu7u04Cao6.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88664169503?pwd=VDOotgthXyXo5uirvgnAwu7u04Cao6.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88664169503?pwd=VDOotgthXyXo5uirvgnAwu7u04Cao6.1
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88664169503?pwd=VDOotgthXyXo5uirvgnAwu7u04Cao6.1


Week 

Beginning 

13-Apr

20-Apr

27-Apr

04-May

11-May

18-May

25-May

Friday

Early May Bank Holiday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Spring Bank Holiday

OTP session 1 1.30-5pm

Venue: Hayes School

Sign up form: 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage

.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-

phCtGb5Kknh2RJUQkNCUk5QQkc2UDFVQkZW

UTRWTlFTVktWQS4u

OLE session 1  3.30- 5.30pm

Venue: LPSB

Sign up form: 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage

.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-

phCtGb5Kknh2RJURFM0RkRLVENGWjNVOTZH

UEIwRFo2MU5GMi4u 

Wednesday

OTP session 2 1.30-5pm

Venue: Hayes School

OTP session 3 1.30-5pm

Venue: Hayes School

OLE session 3  3.30-- 5.30pm

Venue: LPSB

OLE session 2 3.30-5.30pm

Venue: LPSB

OTP session 4 1.30-5pm

Venue: Hayes School

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJUQkNCUk5QQkc2UDFVQkZWUTRWTlFTVktWQS4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJURFM0RkRLVENGWjNVOTZHUEIwRFo2MU5GMi4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJUQkNCUk5QQkc2UDFVQkZWUTRWTlFTVktWQS4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJUQkNCUk5QQkc2UDFVQkZWUTRWTlFTVktWQS4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJUQkNCUk5QQkc2UDFVQkZWUTRWTlFTVktWQS4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJUQkNCUk5QQkc2UDFVQkZWUTRWTlFTVktWQS4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJUQkNCUk5QQkc2UDFVQkZWUTRWTlFTVktWQS4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJUQkNCUk5QQkc2UDFVQkZWUTRWTlFTVktWQS4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJUQkNCUk5QQkc2UDFVQkZWUTRWTlFTVktWQS4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJUQkNCUk5QQkc2UDFVQkZWUTRWTlFTVktWQS4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJURFM0RkRLVENGWjNVOTZHUEIwRFo2MU5GMi4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJURFM0RkRLVENGWjNVOTZHUEIwRFo2MU5GMi4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJURFM0RkRLVENGWjNVOTZHUEIwRFo2MU5GMi4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJURFM0RkRLVENGWjNVOTZHUEIwRFo2MU5GMi4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJURFM0RkRLVENGWjNVOTZHUEIwRFo2MU5GMi4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJURFM0RkRLVENGWjNVOTZHUEIwRFo2MU5GMi4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJURFM0RkRLVENGWjNVOTZHUEIwRFo2MU5GMi4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=VuIRjA2_ZkuiJR7u6LWjKMsCZHKN-phCtGb5Kknh2RJURFM0RkRLVENGWjNVOTZHUEIwRFo2MU5GMi4u


Week 

Beginning 

01-Jun

08-Jun

15-Jun

22-Jun

29-Jun

06-Jul

13-Jul

20-Jul

Monday Tuesday Wednesday

OLE session 4  3.30- 5.30pm

Venue: LPSB

OTP session 5 1.30-5pm

Venue: Hayes School

OLE session 6  3.30-5.30pm

Venue: LPSB

OLE session 5  3.30-5.30pm

Venue: LPSB

OLE session 6  3.30-5.30pm

Venue: LPSB

Hub meeting. 2.00 pm - 5.00pm

Venue TBC	

Thursday Friday

OTP session 6 1.30-5pm

Venue: Hayes School


